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Shaheed Bir Uttam Lt. Anwar Girls’ College
Dhaka Cantonment
Routine for Pre-test exam - 2019
Class - X
Date Day Subject Time
01-07-2019 | Monday General Math
02-07-2019 | Tuesday Bangla 1st paper
04-07-2019 | Thursday | Physics/ Science
07-07-2019 | Sunday Bangladesh And Global Studies /
Finance & Banking
08-07-2019 | Monday English 2nd paper
10-07-2019 | Wednesday | Biology/ Business Ent
11-07-2019 | Thursday | Islam & Moral Education A R UAS
14-07-2019 | Sunday Chemistry/ Accounting
16-07-2019 | Tuesday Bangla 2nd paper
17-07-2019 | Wednesday | English 1st paper
18-07-2019 | Thursday Information & Comm.
Technology

21-07-2019 | Sunday H. Math/ Home Science

* Copy showing to parents : 25-07-2019, Time : 11:00-12:00
* Result Publication : 29-07-2019
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